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Wednesday Reno League 20238/26/2023    Week 17 of 17 Page 1

Wednesday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 38Lava Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Draygons
2 Glory Bowl
3 Reno Misfits
4 Holy Split
5 2 Swans & 2 Ducks
6 Let It Ride
7 Europe
8 Crazy Fools
9 Bet The River

10 I'd Have A Beer

11 Turkeys, What?
12 Busted In Reno
13 Pit Of De-Spare
14 Hard Way
15 Lickity Splitz
16 The Bullets
17 Split Personalities
18 Lucky 7's
19 eBowl-A
20 Giant Trout

21 Smoky Foulers
22 7 Come 11
23 Spare Change
24 Gutter Talk
25 Let Em Roll
26 Pocket Pounders
27 Living On A Spare
28 Bowling For Soup
29 Ball Busters
30 Family Business

31 All But One
32 A1 Classic Roofing
33 Pin Pals
34 S.O. Signs
35 Gone Postal
36 Ten Down
37 Lava Lames
38 Tuck The Fen Pin

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk01  05/03   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20
Wk02  05/10  38- 35   2- 37   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15
Wk03  05/17  31- 36  33- 38  35- 37   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16
Wk04  05/24  34- 27  36- 29  38- 31  37- 33  35-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7
Wk05  05/31  23- 32  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 37  33- 35   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12

Wk06  06/07  30- 19  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  37- 29  35- 31  33-  2   8-  6  10-  4
Wk07  06/14  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 37  29- 35  31- 33   2-  8
Wk08  06/21  26- 11  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  37- 25  35- 27  33- 29
Wk09  06/28   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 37  25- 35
Wk10  07/05  22-  3  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  37- 21

Wk11  07/12   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38
Wk12  07/19  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13
Wk13  07/26  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34
Wk14  08/02  25-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5
Wk15  08/09  21- 27  23- 25   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30

Wk16  08/16  29- 17  27- 19  25- 21  23-  2  18- 16  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10  26-  8  28-  6
Wk17  08/26   2- 17  11- 31  25- 29  19- 21   5-  7  24- 26  20- 22  15- 35  28- 30   3- 34  No points  Manually assigned

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38
Wk01  05/03  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38
Wk02  05/10  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33
Wk03  05/17  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34
Wk04  05/24  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25
Wk05  05/31   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30

Wk06  06/07  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17
Wk07  06/14   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26
Wk08  06/21  31-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9
Wk09  06/28  27- 33  29- 31   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22
Wk10  07/05  35- 23  33- 25  31- 27  29-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1

Wk11  07/12  19- 37  21- 35  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18
Wk12  07/19  38- 15  37- 17  35- 19  33- 21  31- 23  29- 25  27-  2  14- 12  16- 10
Wk13  07/26  11- 36  13- 38  15- 37  17- 35  19- 33  21- 31  23- 29  25- 27   2- 14
Wk14  08/02  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  37- 13  35- 15  33- 17  31- 19  29- 21  27- 23
Wk15  08/09   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 37  13- 35  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29

Wk16  08/16  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7  37-  9  35- 11  33- 13  31- 15
Wk17  08/26  27- 18  14- 16  36- 10  37- 33   9- 23  32-  6  38-  8   1-  4  12- 13  No points  Manually assigned


